

TIP NO

11.090 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, PATCHING, & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

1 SECTION OF US 52 AND 9 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

				CARL ROSE & SONS INC		ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
				ELKIN, NC		ROANOKE, VA	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		65,000.00	34,650.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,862 CY	35.00	65,170.00	56.58 105,351.96
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	397 TON	40.00	15,880.00	57.47 22,815.59
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	18.62 SMI	3,500.00	65,170.00	4,762.79 88,683.15
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2" MILLING)	69,893 SY	2.21	154,463.53	2.82 197,098.26
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	6,877 SY	15.75	108,312.75	4.66 32,046.82
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	13,028 TON	56.00	729,568.00	72.92 950,001.76
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	2,036 TON	56.00	114,016.00	68.50 139,466.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,062 TON	728.00	773,136.00	821.57 872,507.34
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,403 TON	110.00	154,330.00	168.69 236,672.07
0011	1775000000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE	23,584 SY	2.00	47,168.00	31.53 743,603.52
0012	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	8,255 GAL	3.00	24,765.00	3.83 31,616.65
0013	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	12 EA	1,250.00	15,000.00	2,572.50 30,870.00
0014	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	13 EA	1,375.00	17,875.00	2,572.50 33,442.50
0015	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	49 EA	1,325.00	64,925.00	997.50 48,877.50
0016	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	49 EA	1,100.00	53,900.00	997.50 48,877.50
0017	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,627 SF	8.30	13,504.10	10.50 17,083.50
0018	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		50,000.00	82,848.34
0019	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	426,884 LF	0.14	59,763.76	0.16 68,301.44
0020	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	1,900 LF	2.00	3,800.00	0.19 361.00
0021	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	1,000 LF	3.00	3,000.00	0.21 210.00
0022	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	2,550 LF	4.00	10,200.00	0.32 816.00
0023	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	40 EA	75.00	3,000.00	42.00 1,680.00
0024	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	244 EA	110.00	26,840.00	42.00 10,248.00
0025	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) (NON-CAST IRON SNOW PLOWABLE MARKER)	346 EA	47.00	16,262.00	48.30 16,711.80
0026	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		25,000.00	3,992.39
0027	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	6.99 ACR	0.01	0.07	3,150.00 22,018.50
0028	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	5 EA	787.50	3,937.50	367.50 1,837.50
0029	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	950 LF	15.75	14,962.50	16.28 15,466.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		2,698,949.21	TOTAL 3,858,155.09
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		2,698,949.21	SUB-TOTAL 3,858,155.09
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>			
					1	2,698,949.21	
					2	3,858,155.09	